
    

 

Christmas 2023 Closure and January 2024 Opening Hours 

 

Tara Uniforms showroom will be closed for the Christmas break from Thursday 

14th December until Tuesday 9th January 2024. 

January 2024 Opening Hours 

DAY DATE OPEN CLOSE 

Monday 8/01/2024 CLOSED 
 

Tuesday 9/01/2024 8.30am 4.30pm 

Wednesday 10/01/2024 8.30am 4.30pm 

Thursday 11/01/2024 10.00am 6.00pm 

Friday 12/01/2024 CLOSED 
 

Saturday 13/01/2024 9.00am 1.00pm 
    

Monday 15/01/2024 CLOSED 
 

Tuesday 16/01/2024 8.30am 4.30pm 

Wednesday 17/01/2024 8.30am 4.30pm 

Thursday 18/01/2024 10.00am 6.00pm 

Friday 19/01/2024 CLOSED 
 

Saturday 20/01/2024 9.00am 1.00pm 
    

Monday 22/01/2024 8.00am 4.00pm 

Tuesday 23/01/2024 8.30am 4.30pm 

Wednesday 24/01/2024 8.30am 4.30pm 

Thursday 25/01/2024 10.00am 6.00pm 

Friday 26/01/2024 CLOSED Australia Day 

Saturday 27/01/2024 9.00am 1.00pm 
    

Monday 29/01/2024 8.00am 4.00pm 

Tuesday 30/01/2024 8.30am 4.30pm 

Wednesday 31/01/2024 8.30am 4.30pm 

Thursday 1/02/2024 10.00am 6.00pm 

Friday 2/02/2024 CLOSED 
 

Saturday 3/02/2024 9.00am 1.00pm 

 

Online ordering is available 24/7 at www.tarauniforms.com.au 
 
Tara Uniforms, Unit 16/8 Magenta Terrace, Mandurah WA 6210 

☏ 0435 925 437 (during opening hours only)  

✉ customer.service@tarauniforms.com.au 

http://www.tarauniforms.com.au/
mailto:customer.service@tarauniforms.com.au

